
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Peter Winter - (803187) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.28 283  23/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:08.94 275 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3

1:09.19 272  24/04/11 Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:09.50 268 H 24/11/12 DSE 25m Championship 2012 Sheffield Newmarket 2

1:09.60 267 H 26/11/11 National Disability 25m Championships 2011 Sheffield Newmarket 2

1:09.63 267 F 21/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:09.67 266 H 23/11/13 DSE National Short Course Meet Sheffield Newmarket 2

1:09.71 266 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:09.80 265 F 03/06/18 Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event Newmarket LC Newmarket 4

1:10.03 262 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Newmarket 2

1:10.27 259 F 07/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket  4

1:10.41 258 F 06/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:11.68 244 H 22/11/14 BG Para-Swimming Championships Manchester  2

1:11.88 242 F 08/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

1:12.17 239 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Newmarket 2

1:12.22 239 F 02/06/19 Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships Newmarket LC Newmarket 4

1:12.50 236 F 03/12/23 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023 Newmarket  3

1:13.51 226 F 17/06/23 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023 Newmarket  4

1:14.03 222 F 25/06/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

1:14.69 216 F 19/06/22 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket  4

1:15.31 211 H 24/06/12 Suffolk County Development Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:15.85 206 H 25/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Newmarket 3

1:17.20 195 F 07/06/21 Newmarket and District Newmarket  0
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1:12.50 236 F 03/12/23 Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023 Newmarket  3

1:13.51 226 F 17/06/23 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023 Newmarket  4

1:14.69 216 F 19/06/22 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket  4

1:17.20 195 F 07/06/21 Newmarket and District Newmarket  0

1:12.22 239 F 02/06/19 Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships Newmarket LC Newmarket 4

1:09.80 265 F 03/06/18 Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event Newmarket LC Newmarket 4

1:10.27 259 F 07/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket  4

1:11.88 242 F 08/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

1:11.68 244 H 22/11/14 BG Para-Swimming Championships Manchester  2

1:14.03 222 F 25/06/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

1:10.41 258 F 06/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:09.67 266 H 23/11/13 DSE National Short Course Meet Sheffield Newmarket 2

1:08.28 283  23/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:09.63 267 F 21/04/13 Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:10.03 262 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Newmarket 2

1:09.50 268 H 24/11/12 DSE 25m Championship 2012 Sheffield Newmarket 2

1:15.31 211 H 24/06/12 Suffolk County Development Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:09.71 266 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:12.17 239 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Newmarket 2

1:09.60 267 H 26/11/11 National Disability 25m Championships 2011 Sheffield Newmarket 2

1:08.94 275 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3

1:09.19 272  24/04/11 Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

1:15.85 206 H 25/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Newmarket 3
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